

# MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	30058
Full Product Name	Cheddar Cheese Biscuit Tin
Ingredients, with allergens in <b>bold</b>	<b>Wheat</b> Flour, Margarine (Rapeseed Oil, Responsibly Sourced Palm Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier: Mono-And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Natural Flavouring), Matured Cheddar Cheese (22%)( <b>Milk</b> , Salt, Starter Culture, Rennet, Natural Colouring), <b>Egg</b> , Yeast, Dried <b>Milk</b> , Salt, Sugar, Potato Starch, Spices, Yeast Extract, Emulsifier: Mono-And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Colour: Paprika Extract.
May contain statements	May Contain Nuts, Soya & Sesame Seeds
Net Quantity in grams	100g
Country of Origin	Netherlands
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container
Manufacturer's name and address	cartwrightandbutler.co.uk MADE FOR CARTWRIGHT& BUTLER PO BOX 298 BEVERLEY HU17 6FG UK CARTWRIGHT& BUTLER, JOYCE HOUSE, 21-23 HOLLES STREET, DUBLIN 2, IRELAND  Unicorn House, Broad Lane, Gilberdyke, East Riding of Yorkshire, HU15 2TS
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Yes

Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	No
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Yes
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Yes

Date of last Review		Version Number		
2.9.24		V1		